5-58 Plug-in DA&C Cards
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
Isolated Digital Input
§ Input Channels 8
§ Opto-isolator 4N25
§ Input Voltage 5 ~ 24 V

§ Connector 37-pin D-type female connector
§ Dimensions 147 mm (L) x 100 mm (H) (5.75" x 3.9")
Ordering Information
§ PCL-725 Relay actuator and isolated D/I Card, user’s manual,
dirver CD-ROM and one DB-37 male connector (P/N:
PCL-10437-0)
§ PCL-10137-1 DB-37 cable assembly, 1 m
§ PCL-10137-2 DB-37 cable assembly, 2 m
§ PCL-10137-3 DB-37 cable assembly, 3 m
§ PCLD-880 Universal screw terminal board
§ ADAM-3937 DB-37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Applications
§  Digital signal and contact status monitoring